
 

 

Tuesday,  October 1 
6:30am       Thomas Cuedek † -Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, October 2 
6:30am     Wayne Sponcil-Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, October 3 
6:30am     FOCCUS Mentor Couples-Fr. Kunkel  
Friday,     October 4 
6:30am     Linda & Darryl Gibson Anniversary –Fr. Rajan 
Saturday,  October 5 
6:30am     Coletta DeChatelets † -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm     Stephen & Barbara Grout Anniversary-Fr. Rajan  
Sunday,     October 6 
7:00am      Mattie Hoelscher-† Fr. Rajan 
9:00am      Reserved for Funeral Intention †-Fr. Kunkel  
11:00am      Ryan Wiensch-Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm      Parishioners –Fr. Rajan  
Monday, October 7 
6:30am      Safety of our Construction Crew - Msgr. Bui 
Tuesday,  October 8 
6:30am       Sally & Charles Bayer † -Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, October 9 
6:30am     Alec Guadalupe Carbine †  -Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, October 10 
6:30am     Bennett Peterson- Fr. Kunkel  
Friday, October 11 
6:30am     Todd Williams- Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, October 12 
6:30am      Scott Yeager - Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm      Parishioners - Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, October 13 
7:00am      Terry Bussert † - Fr. Rajan 
9:00am      Christine M. Kohli †  –Fr. Kunkel   
11:00am      Sean & Haley Yeager- Fr. Kunkel  
5:00pm      Reserved for Funeral Intention †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, October 14 
6:30am     Elizabeth Lumthang † - Msgr. Bui 
Tuesday,  October 15 
6:30am     Bill Agar- Fr. Rajan 

Wednesday, October 16 
6:30am      Barbara Chapo †  - Fr. Rajan 

  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        
 
  
 
 
         

Thursday, October 17 
6:30am     J.T. Westfall -Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, October 18 
6:30am     Michael Santoro † -Msgr. Rajan 
Saturday, October 19 
6:30am      Terry Bussert † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Delores Scott †- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, October 20 
7:00am       Parishioners - Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       Tiodula Garcia † –Fr. Rajan  
11:00am      October Boys-Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Peter Milton †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, October 21 
6:30am       Roberta Bazaldua- Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  October 22 
6:30am       Michael Brown † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, October 23 
6:30am     Joe J. Salazer† - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, October 24 
6:30am     Fr. Awte Weldu - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, October 25 
6:30am     Carolyn Weston †- Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, October 26 
6:30am      Warren Kinkead †- Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Reserved for Funeral Intention †- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, October 27 
7:00am     Matthew Bonestroo - Fr. Rajan 
9:00am     Parishioners –Fr. Rajan 
11:00am     Anke Louis -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm      Michael Santoro † -Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, October 28 
6:30am     Rufina Moya †- Fr. Rajan 

Tuesday, October 29 
6:30am     Orville & Bernadette Cary †- Fr. Rajan 

Wednesday, October 30 
6:30am     James Asher †- Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, October 31 
6:30am     Robert Verdugo †- Fr. Rajan 
5:30pm     Priest Intention -Fr. Kunkel  
 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


